
COM AT SW COR OF E1/2 OF SE1/4 O
SW1/4, E 187 FT, N 157 FT, E 834
TO POB, CONT E 277.50 FT, N 157.

BRADLEY ROBERT L
384 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

17-4S-17-08404-010

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
06

17417.00 1.00/

05/08/2017 BC 1.00 19,500 0 0 19,500

STANDARD
2

100,996
8,160
19,500

128,656
33,322
95,334

HX HB SX 41,425
53,909

128,656
0

128,656

1160/2053 10/09/2008 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODGERLY L BRADLEY

ROBERT L BRADLEY

1003/0220 12/22/2003 WD Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT L & PHYLLIS L 

RODGERLY L BRADLEY 
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PAGE 1 of 2 2

2003HX Base Yr

384 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,731 113.9000 68.34 118,297 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1494

BAS 1,494 100 1,494 40,840

FEP 220 85 187 5,112

USP 144 35 50 1,367

1,858 1,731 47,319

BAS= W40 USP= N9 W16 S9 E16$ W18 S23 E12 S10 E16 FEP= E22 N10
W22 S10$ N10 E30 N23$.

BAS

40

18

23

12

10

16

10
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23
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16

9

16

FEP

22

10

22

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 280

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 2 100 200.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 280

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

8,160

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 13,000.00 19,500.00 9,750

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 13,000.00 19,500.00 9,750



COM AT SW COR OF E1/2 OF SE1/4 O
SW1/4, E 187 FT, N 157 FT, E 834
TO POB, CONT E 277.50 FT, N 157.

BRADLEY ROBERT L
384 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

17-4S-17-08404-010

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
06

17417.00 1.00/

05/08/2017 BC 1.00 19,500 0 0 19,500

STANDARD
2

100,996
8,160
19,500

128,656
33,322
95,334

HX HB SX 41,425
53,909

128,656
0

128,656

1160/2053 10/09/2008 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODGERLY L BRADLEY

ROBERT L BRADLEY

1003/0220 12/22/2003 WD Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT L & PHYLLIS L 

RODGERLY L BRADLEY 
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2003HX Base Yr

384 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 2,144 104.3100 62.59 134,193 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2003 Heated Area: 2144

BAS 2,144 100 2,144 53,677

2,144 2,144 53,677

BAS= W32 N4 W20 S16 W8 S24 E60 N36$.
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